kingspancylinders.com
Water & Energy
Hot Water Energy Storage
GB & NI
Product Overview
Albion Vented
Traditional Vented Copper Hot Water Storage Tanks
A	� Cold feed

(mm)
ErP (Hot Water Storage Tanks)
Direct Codes Indirect Codes Rating
Standing
Loss,
(W)
St
an
da
rd
 C
yl
in
de
rs
1500 300 95 3 35 KD1500300G3 KN1500300G3 C 57
900 400 96 3 35 KD900400G3 KN900400G3 C 60
1050 400 114 3 35 KD1050400G3 KN1050400G3 C 63
900 450 117 3 35 KD900450G3 KN900450G3 C 66
1050 450 140 3 35 KD1050450G3 KN1050450G3 C 73
1200 450 162 3 35 KD1200450G3 KN1200450G3 C 73
1500 450 206 3 35 KD1500450G3 KN1500450G3 C 83
C
om
bi
 T
an
ks
 (
Fo
rt
ic
)
900 400 65 n/a 35 KD900400G3C KN900400G3C C 51
1075 400 89 n/a 35 KD1075400G3C KN1075400G3C C 66
1200 400 90 n/a 35 KD1200400G3C KN1200400G3C C 57
900 450 85 n/a 35 KD900450G3C KN900450G3C C 61
1075 450 115 n/a 35 KD1075450G3C KN1075450G3C C 63
1200 450 115 n/a 35 KD1200450G3C KN1200450G3C C 63
1400 450 144 n/a 35 KD1400450G3C KN1400450G3C C 70
* Combi tanks feature separate open vent pipe.
All dimensions ±3mm unless stated otherwise, dimensions exclude foam lagging.
B
C